
ID Start Finish Task Name Predecessors

0 Wed 7/8/20 Mon 11/1/21 Clement Avenue Safety 

Improvement Project

1 Wed 7/8/20 Wed 7/8/20 Notice to Proceed

2 Thu 7/9/20 Mon 11/1/21 Task 1 Project Management 1

3 Thu 7/9/20 Mon 11/1/21 Task 6 Final Plans, Specifications, 

and Estimates (PS&E)

4 Mon 7/13/20 Fri 10/9/20 65 Percent PS&E

5 Mon 10/12/20 Fri 1/1/21 95 Percent PS&E 4

6 Mon 1/4/21 Fri 3/5/21 100 Percent PS&E 5

7 Mon 3/8/21 Fri 4/30/21 Issue for Bid PS&E 6

8 Fri 1/1/21 Fri 5/7/21 Permit Coordination

9 Mon 5/31/21 Fri 7/2/21 Task 7 Construction Bid Support
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Date: Mon 6/1/20


